
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 663.42 FT, S 330 FT, E
30 FT, S 346 FT, W 60 FT, S

WHITELY JOHNNY R
528 SW JENNIFER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00415-017

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

36415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/06/2016 DF 13.53 14,576 112,770 5,576 9,000

STANDARD
3

47,893
11,850

121,770
74,319
31,751
42,568

HX HB 25,000
17,568

181,513
0

181,513

0855/1760 3/04/1998 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE WHITLEY

JOHNNY WHITLEY

0790/0697 5/07/1994 AG U V 13 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE L FLATT

JOHNNY & STEPHANIE 
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8468 M H 125 06/07/1994

1995HX Base Yr

528 SW JENNIFER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,752 113.9000 68.34 119,732 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 47,893

1,752 1,752 47,893

BAS= W66 S27 E16 N2 E15 S2 E35 N27$.

BAS

66

27

16
2

15
2

35

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

11,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,576

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 112,770


